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S05 / S06
1U Sliding Patch Panel 
8 Position SC Duplex Up To 16 Fibers

Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 01-14 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.

S05

S06

1U
8 BLACK

Position

1U
8 Position

GREY

S05SCS08 will configure 
a black sliding patch 
panel with 8 SC Duplex 
Singlemode adaptors

S05  SCS  08Example Part Number:

Panel Version Adaptor Type No. of 
Adaptors

8 Position
Black S05

SC 
Duplex

Singlemode
SCS 02

8 Position
Grey S06

SC 
Duplex

Multimode
SCM 04

SC 
Duplex

Multimode
SCV 08

SC 
Duplex

Singlemode APC
SCA
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